SD-8100HR Frameless conference ceiling speaker
Technical parameters
Model SD-8100HR
Rated power 100W
Maximum power 200W
Resistance Black: Com/Red: 8Ω
Sensitivity (1W/1M) 92dB±3dB
Frequency response 80-20KHz
Speaker unit 8"x1+1"x1
Installation opening size Φ270mm
Product size 303x303x201mm
Weight 3KG